
Fri, Nov 15		  S.A. TLCA	 Home	 F/JV/V		  5/6:15/7:30
Tue, Nov 19		  Harper	 Away	 JV/V		  5/6:15
Fri, Nov 22		  Leakey	 Away	 F/V		  5:15/7:45
Mon, Nov 25		  Sonora	 Away	 JV/V		  11:15/12:30
Tue, Nov 26		  Pearsall	 Home	 F/JV/V		  12/12/1:30
Tue, Dec 3		  Canyon Lake	 Home	 F/JV/V		  5/5/7:30
Thu-Sat, Dec 5-7	 Natalia Tournament	 Away	 V		  TBA
Tue, Dec 10		  Luling	 Home	 F/JV/V		  5/5/6:15
Thu-Sat, Dec 12-14	 Comfort Tournament	 Away	 V		  TBA
Thu-Sat, Dec 12-14	 Medina Tournament	 Away	 JV		  TBA
Tue, Dec 17		  Knippa	 Away	 JV/V		  5/6:15
Wed, Dec 18		  Sabinal	 Away	 JV/V		  5/6:15
Fri-Sat, Dec 27-28	 Eden Tournament	 Away	 V		  TBA
Tue, Dec 31		  Fredericksburg	 Home	 F/JV/V		  11/11/12:15
Fri, Jan 3		  Open			 
Sat, Jan 4		  Bandera Tournament	 Away	 F/JV		  TBA
Tue, Jan 7		  Marion	 Home	 F/JV/V		  5/6:15/7:30
Fri, Jan 10		  *Comfort	 Comfort	 F/JV/V		  6:15/5/7:30
Tue, Jan 14		  *Brady	 Brady	 F/JV/V		  6:15/5/7:30
Fri, Jan 17		  *Florence	 Ingram	 F/JV/V		  6:15/5/7:30
Tue, Jan 21		  *Blanco	 Ingram	 F/JV/V		  6:15/5/7:30
Fri, Jan 24		  *Llano	 Llano	 F/JV/V		  6:15/5/7:30
Tue, Jan 28		  *Comfort	 Ingram	 F/JV/V		  6:15/5/7:30
Fri, Jan 31		  *Brady	 Ingram	 F/JV/V		  6:15/5/7:30
Tue, Feb 4		  *Florence	 Florence	 F/JV/V		  6:15/5/7:30
Fri, Feb 7		  *Blanco	 Blanco	 F/JV/V		  5/6:15/7:30
Tue, Feb 11		  *Llano	 Ingram	 F/JV/V		  5/6:15/7:30
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